Przystanek nr 127

Oracze

Miejski Zaktad Komunikacji spétka z o.o.
19-300 Etk, Lukasiewicza 8, tel. 87 610 31 27

www.mzk.elk.pl

Zaktady
Miesne

3

Jeziorna

14

05:09Y
05:51X
07:09
07:44X
09:19
11:04X
11:17¢
13:19Y
13:36n
15:19St
15:255X
15:45X
17:39
19:09X
20:49Nx
20:596
21:27WX
21:27nW
22:44PX

13:19LX
16:20X
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